2019-2020 CALENDAR
Special Dates
Summer Day Camp 2019
		Session 1 – 4 weeks		June 3 – June 28, 2019
		Session 2 – 4 weeks		July 8 – August 2, 2019
[bookmark: _GoBack]

Open House						Friday, August 9
School Begins						Monday, August 12

Stone Soup Parade/Feast				Tuesday, November 26
Thanksgiving Break					November 27-29
Christmas Program					Tuesday, December 10 @ 6:30pm
Christmas Program					Thursday, December 12 @ 4:30pm
Christmas Program					Thursday, December 12 @ 5:45pm
Christmas Program					Thursday, December 12 @ 7pm
Christmas Vacation					December 23 – January 6
School Resumes after Christmas Break		Tuesday, January 7

Easter Vacation					April 6-10
Education Conference					Friday, April 24
Teacher Appreciation Week			May 4-8

Prekindergarten Graduations			Wednesday, May 20
TK/K Graduation					Thursday, May 21
Last Day of School 					Friday, May 22
	
School will be closed the following dates:
Labor Day						September 2
Veteran’s Day						November 11
No SNP						November 26
Thanksgiving Break					November 27-29
SNP Closes at 4pm					December 10/12
Christmas Break					December 23-January 6
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day				January 20
Abraham Lincoln's Birthday				February 10
President’s Day					February 17
Easter Week						April 6-10
Education Conference					April 24
School Closes at Noon					May 21
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